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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 6 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
13.06.2019 - 10:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 1:13.40 431
2. Przybyła Gabriela 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' 1:14.39 414 33.45 40.94
3. Termin Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 1:15.57 395 34.56 41.01
4. Matwin Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:20.84 323 36.64 44.20
5. Smykowska Kinga 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 1:22.29 306 38.49 43.80
6. Czech Wiktoria 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 1:27.62 253 40.16 47.46
7. Pytlik Jessica 05 KS Górnik Radlin 1:30.78 228 40.12 50.66
8. Mann Paulina 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:33.14 211 42.39 50.75
9. Salwiczek Aleksandra 05 KS Górnik Radlin 1:35.42 196

15 lat

1. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:08.17 539 31.61 36.56
2. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 1:10.22 493 33.21 37.01
3. Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:10.47 487 32.89 37.58
4. Sobolewska Magdalena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 1:10.57 485 33.17 37.40
5. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:11.59 465 32.92 38.67
6. Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 1:13.03 438 33.81 39.22
7. Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:14.23 417 35.12 39.11
8. Fic Bożena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 1:15.89 390 35.23 40.66
9. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:16.01 388 34.82 41.19

10. Janecka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:16.33 383 36.01 40.32
11. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:16.77 377 35.90 40.87
12. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 1:27.43 255

16 - 18 lat

1. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:07.36 558 31.36 36.00
2. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:07.64 551
3. Kasprowicz Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.51 508 32.32 37.19
4. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:09.63 505 32.72 36.91
5. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:09.73 503 32.45 37.28
6. Majewska Weronika 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.94 499 32.40 37.54
7. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 1:10.41 489
8. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:11.24 472 33.29 37.95
9. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 1:12.28 452 32.36 39.92

10. Bałys Wiktoria 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.03 438 32.85 40.18
11. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.31 433 34.50 38.81
12. Janacz Daria 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:15.09 403 33.29 41.80
13. Dobrowolska Natalia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:15.54 396 33.72 41.82
14. Zięba Natalia 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:17.05 373 36.03 41.02
15. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:20.33 329 36.40 43.93
16. Bialik Karolina 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:35.70 194 42.32 53.38

Open

1. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:07.36 558 31.36 36.00
2. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:07.64 551
3. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:08.17 539 31.61 36.56
4. Kasprowicz Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.51 508 32.32 37.19
5. Pawłowska Jessica 03 SMS Racibórz 1:09.56 507 32.27 37.29
6. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:09.63 505 32.72 36.91
7. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:09.73 503 32.45 37.28
8. Majewska Weronika 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.94 499 32.40 37.54
9. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 1:10.22 493 33.21 37.01

10. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 1:10.41 489
11. Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:10.47 487 32.89 37.58
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 6, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12. Sobolewska Magdalena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 1:10.57 485 33.17 37.40
13. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:11.24 472 33.29 37.95
14. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:11.59 465 32.92 38.67
15. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 1:12.28 452 32.36 39.92
16. Bałys Wiktoria 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.03 438 32.85 40.18

Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 1:13.03 438 33.81 39.22
18. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.31 433 34.50 38.81
19. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 1:13.40 431
20. Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:14.23 417 35.12 39.11
21. Przybyła Gabriela 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' 1:14.39 414 33.45 40.94
22. Janacz Daria 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:15.09 403 33.29 41.80
23. Dobrowolska Natalia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:15.54 396 33.72 41.82
24. Termin Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 1:15.57 395 34.56 41.01
25. Fic Bożena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 1:15.89 390 35.23 40.66
26. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:16.01 388 34.82 41.19
27. Janecka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:16.33 383 36.01 40.32
28. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:16.77 377 35.90 40.87
29. Zięba Natalia 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:17.05 373 36.03 41.02
30. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:20.33 329 36.40 43.93
31. Matwin Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:20.84 323 36.64 44.20
32. Smykowska Kinga 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 1:22.29 306 38.49 43.80
33. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 1:27.43 255
34. Czech Wiktoria 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 1:27.62 253 40.16 47.46
35. Pytlik Jessica 05 KS Górnik Radlin 1:30.78 228 40.12 50.66
36. Mann Paulina 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:33.14 211 42.39 50.75
37. Salwiczek Aleksandra 05 KS Górnik Radlin 1:35.42 196
38. Bialik Karolina 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:35.70 194 42.32 53.38


